
    

 

 ES VII/2026 

                                                                                  
                              UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
CAREER RELATED FIRST DEGREE PROGRAMME UNDER CBCSS GROUP 2(b) 

       PRACTICAL TIMETABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER BCA(332) DEGREE EXAMINATION JAN 2026 
     (2023 Admission (Improvement/Supplementary) 2021 -2022 Admissions (Supplementary) 2013 Admission, 2017 Admission) 

S l 
No 

Examination 
center 

Date                        Subject          Time Number of 
students per batch 

Total 
Students 

 
 

 
1 

           149-Mar 
Gregorios College 
of Arts & 

Science 
Punnapra, 

 
 
02.03.2026 
 Monday 

 
DBMS LAB 

 
9.30 am-12.30 pm 
 

 
332 23167007 

 
1 

JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB  
1.30 pm-4.30pm 

 
332 23149003, 
33223827023, 
33223827025 

 
 

3 

 
 

2 

 
 

151- Don Bosco 
College 

Kottiyam, 

 
 
 
02.03.2026 

     Monday 

 
DBMS LAB 

 
9.30 am-12.30 pm 
 

 
332 23963007, 
33223963010, 
33222966011, 
33221801001 

 
         4 

 
JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB 

 
1.30 pm-4.30pm 

 
33222966011, 
33221801001 

 
        2 

 
    
 
3 

 
 

825-Christ 
Nagar College 
Maranalloor 

 
 
 
02.03.2026 
Monday 

 
DBMS LAB 

 
9.30 am-12.30 pm 
 

33223825016, 
33223159005, 
33223159036, 
33222159005 

 
4 

 
JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB 

 
1.30 pm-4.30pm 

33223159005, 
33223159021, 
33223159028, 
3223159034, 
33223159036, 
33222990021 

 
        6 

 
4 

 
957  -UIT     

Yeroor 

 
02.03.2026 
Monday 

 
JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB 

 
1.30 pm-4.30pm 

33223958019, 
33223959005 

 
           2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
       University Buildings,     
                                          Thiruvananthapuram, 
       Dated: 20.02.2026 
 

 

 

 

Sd/- 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


