



UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

CAREER RELATED FIRST DEGREE PROGRAMME UNDER CBCSS GROUP 2(b)

PRACTICAL TIMETABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER BCA(332) DEGREE EXAMINATION JAN 2026

(2023 Admission (Improvement/Supplementary) 2021 -2022 Admissions (Supplementary) 2013 Admission, 2017 Admission)

S I No	Examination center	Date	Subject	Time	Number of students per batch	Total Students
1	149-Mar Gregorios College of Arts & Science Punnapra,	02.03.2026 Monday	DBMS LAB	9.30 am-12.30 pm	332 23167007	1
			JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB	1.30 pm-4.30pm	332 23149003, 33223827023, 33223827025	3
2	151- Don Bosco College Kottiyam,	02.03.2026 Monday	DBMS LAB	9.30 am-12.30 pm	332 23963007, 33223963010, 33222966011, 33221801001	4
			JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB	1.30 pm-4.30pm	33222966011, 33221801001	2
3	825-Christ NagarCollege Maranalloor	02.03.2026 Monday	DBMS LAB	9.30 am-12.30 pm	33223825016, 33223159005, 33223159036, 33222159005	4
			JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB	1.30 pm-4.30pm	33223159005, 33223159021, 33223159028, 3223159034, 33223159036, 33222990021	6
4	957 -UIT Yeroor	02.03.2026 Monday	JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB	1.30 pm-4.30pm	33223958019, 33223959005	2

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS